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Cornel is a disabled musician who was 
born with no arms below the elbow  
and had to have his right leg removed.  

Cornel uses social media to show 
others his music skills, and show that 
disabled people can be musicians.  

Cornel has also helped many different  
organisations become more 
accessible to disabled people.  

Accessible means it is easy to use 
and suitable for people with different  
needs.  

Cornel has set up and manages a 
charity and does a lot of different 
work to improve the lives of disabled 
people.  
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Twitter:   
www.twitter.com/cornelhmunn   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/CornelHMMusic/   

Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/cornelmunn/   

 LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/in/cornelhmunn/  

Youtube:  
www.youtube.com/cornelmunn   

TikTok:  
www.tiktok.com/@cornelmunn    
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